

TS 79/2022 (79/2022)
Present: Sri Tanumoy Karmakar.
Ld. Civil Judge (Sr. Divn.), Bishnupur
J/O Code:WB - 01209

Order no. 13 Dated 01.02.2025

Today is fixed for *exparte* hearing.

Plaintiff files an adjournment *petn* which is considered and allowed.

The case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

Fix. 17.05.2025 For exparte hearing.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn) Bishnupur

Civil Judge, (Sr. Divn), Bishnupur